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Mulligan's Beach House Menu
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The menu of Mulligan's Beach House from Sebastian includes 221 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come join us at Mulligans
located in the authentic Treasure Coast waterfront community of Sebastian for a unique dining experience. Enjoy
breakfast on our spacious outdoor patio while watching dolphins play and possibly spotting a manatee with her
baby swimming by. We also offer daily lunch and dinner options featuring seafood, steaks, and a special variety
of Caribbean salads to enhance your dining experience.
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Mulligan's Beach House Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Burger Menus

WATER TEXAS BURGER $15.0
Fish Dishes Soft Drinks

BAJA FISH TACOS $17.0 JUICE $4.0
Wraps From The Sea

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN $21.0 FRESH MAHI SANDWICH $18.0
Salad Main Course

COLE SLAW $3.0 SOUTHWEST BURGER $13.5
Starters & Salads Hamburgers

FRENCH FRIES $3.3 NO BUN BURGER $14.0
Chicken Fries

CHICKEN WAFFLES $15.0 OH SO CHEESY FRIES $9.5
Vegetarian Dishes Mexican Dishes

CARROT CAKE $7.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO $12.0
Appetizer Pork Dishes*

SEAFOOD BISQUE $6.0 BABY BACK RIBS $24.0
Baguettes Sushi | Sashimi | Nigiri
TERMINATOR $11.0 CRISPY TUNA ROLL $20.0
Specialties Main

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $13.0 SUNRISE OMELET $13.0
Steaks Pancakes

SURF AND TURF $30.0 CAKES 'N EGGS
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Dinner Specials
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN W/ RICE

Classics
STEAK 'N ' EGGS

Gourmet Pizza
BLUE HAWAII

Lunch Special
CHICKEN POMADORA

Shakes

SHAKE

Noodles & Rice

CARIBBEAN RICE

Kids' Menu

BURGER W/ CHIPS

Joghurt Smoothies

MANGO TANGO

Waffles

FRUITY WAFFLE

Champagne

MOET CHANDON WHITE STAR,
FRANCE

Brunch

RED EYE BURGER

$12.0

$4.0

$12.0

$11.0

$89.0

$14.0

Beverages
CORONA LIGHT

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

Bread

CHICKEN BELLA FLATBREAD

Favorite Combos
COUNTRY CONNECTION

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Egg Specials

COUNTRY BENEDICT

Signature Dishes

ISLAND GROUPER

Vegetable Dishes

FRESH VEGETABLE

Red Wine

MERLOT, BOGLE

Breakfast Specials
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast & Brunch

BREAKFAST BOWL

$2.8

$15.0

$12.0

$9.5

$13.0

$25.0

$4.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0
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Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $3.5

Sparkling & Champagne

PROSECCO, LAMARCA, ITALY $11.0

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, OYSTER BAY $10.0

Specialty Cocktails

WATERMELON MINT MOJITO $12.0

Draft Beer

WALKING TREE

Bubbly

BAREFOOT BUBBLY, CALIFONIA $8.5

Traditional

ALMOND CRANBERRY FRENCH

TOAST $10.5

Plates
BUTTERY LOBSTER ROLL $27.0

Bottled Beer

O'DOUL'S

Specialty Drinks

BLUSHING MIMOSA $9.0

Sunday Brunch

SPINACH BENEDICT $13.0

Delicious Sandwiches

FRIED FISH SANDWICH $17.0
Lobster

BEACH HOUSE LOBSTER ROLL $27.0
Fried Seafood

FISH N CHIPS

Classic Cocktails
CLASSIC MARTINI $13.0

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

TROPICAL STORM $11.0

Bottled Beers

LAND SHARK

Signatures

JAMAICAN SHRIMP $25.0

Wine List - Red Light And
Fruity Medium Full
Bodied Wines

PINOT NOIR, BV COASTAL $10.0

Mimosas

STRAWBERRY LEMON BASIL

MIMOSA $9.0

Half-Pound Burgers

MAC CHEESEBURGER $16.0
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Signature Margaritas
ULTIMATE MARGARITA $12.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0

Breakfast Classic

BISCUITS 'N' GRAVY

Le carni
T-BONE STEAK $29.0

Drinks_Options

JAMAICAN SUNSET $10.5
Recommended

MUFFIN FRUIT $9.0
Lighter Side

SIMPLE FIT PLATTER $11.0

Snacks, Salads & Bowls

FRIED CHICKEN CAESAR

Eat

FIRECRACKER QUESADILLA $16.0

Common
CHICKEN SANDWICH W/ CHIPS

Roast Beef Sandwiches

CASINO SANDWICH $13.0

Entrée Salads &
Sandwiches

FRIED GROUPER SANDWICH $23.0

Have An Appetizer

FINGERS 'N FRIES

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $15.0

Rose & White

RIESLING, FESS PARKER,

CALIFORNIA $8.0

Limones Margaritas
TRADITIONAL MARGARITA $11.0

The Morning After

FRIED CHICKEN BENEDICT $16.0

Soup And Sandwiches

SALAD 1/2 SANDWICH

Hamburguer
BLOODY BACON $12.0

Compass Martinis

COOL CUCUMBER $12.0

Our Famous Hamburgers
CALI BURGER $15.0
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Children&Amp;Apos;S Hometown Favs
Selections

SIRLOIN STEAK W/ FRIES

Flatbreads - From Our
Stone Heart Oven

LOBSTER TOMATO $29.0
Desserts $4.50 Each
COCONUT CAKE $7.0

Vinho Da Casa /House
Wine( Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE $6.0

Bloody Things

BLOODY MARIA $11.0

Cakes And Things

FRENCH CONNECTION $12.0

Potatoes & Fresh Sides

GARLIC MASHED $4.0

Major Domestic

MICH ULTRA

Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-
2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $26.0
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FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACOS $16.0 Pizza
. . WESTERN PIZZA $13.0
Wlne Wlne MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $13.0
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL $11.0
JACKSON ! ToaSt
MOjitOS & Mal"tinis FRENCH TOAST $9.0
AVOCADO TOAST $12.0
GARDEN FRESH MOJITO $11.0
Drinks
Best Bloody Mary's In
ENDLESS COFFEE $3.0
Town!
SAM ADAMS
RUDDY MARIA $11.0
i Dessert
Mully's Munchies
ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE $7.0
BEACH HOUSE NACHOS $15.0
KEY LIME PIE $7.0
Firecracker!
Bowls
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP NACHOS $19.0
FIRECRACKER BOWL $16.0
TUNA BOWL 19.0
Featured Tems ¥
BEACH HOUSE BBQ $21.0 White Wine
e PINOT GRIGIO, ECCO DOMANI,
Shark Favorites ALY $8.0
BLUE FIN PUNCH $11.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC, STERLING $9.0
Restaurant Category Happy Hour
GREEK $13.0 LIQUOR TOWER $6.0
SPINACH DIP, NACHOS CHEESE $6.0
Soups CURDS '
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.0 R B
SOUP 1/2 SANDWICH $15.0 aW ar
MULLY MUSSELS $17.0

RAW BAR TRIO $20.0
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Draft Beers

YUENGLING
AMSTEL LIGHT

Bloody Marys
BLOODY CAESAR
BACON BOURBON BLOODY

Reubens

FRIED GROUPER RACHEAL
FRIED FISH RACHAEL

Beach Cocktails

RELAXIN' RUM RUNNER
HURRICANE GEORGE

Lunch Deals!

FISH TACO W/ RICE
FRIED FISH SANDWICH W/ CHIPS

Get Fried

MONSTER FISH N CHIPS
COCO SHRIMP N FRIES

Daiquiris & Coladas
SEASIDE DAIQUIRI
COASTAL COLADAS

Burger

BEST BURGER ON BEACH!
BLUSEY'S BLACK N BLEU
TURKEY BURGER

$11.0
$12.0

$23.0
$18.0

$11.0
$10.5

$20.0
$21.0

$12.0
$12.0

$13.5
$15.0
$14.0

Popular Items
JUMBO WINGS
CHEESEBURGER BOWL
SOUTHWEST BOWL

Red Wines

BLEND, 19 CRIMES, AUSTRALIA
PINOT NOIR, LACREMA
CABERNET, HESS, CALIFORNIA

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
SEAFOOD
SHRIMP

Entrées

SESAME TUNA

JUMBO PRETZEL

SMOKED FISH DIP
BLACKENED SEARED TUNA

Pasta

BEACH HOUSE CHICKEN PASTA
LINGUINI N CLAMS

MIAMI VICE

SEAFOOD PASTA

Cocktails

BEACH HOUSE BLOODY MARY
HIBISCUS MIMOSA

KEY LIME MARTINI

KENTUCKY LEMONADE

$15.0
$16.0
$16.0

$10.0
$13.0
$11.5

$13.0

$18.0
$14.0
$16.0
$24.0

$22.0
$24.0
$13.0

$12.0

$9.0
$14.0
$10.0
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White Wines

ROSE, SUNSEEKER, CALIFORNIA $11.0
BLEND, APOTHIC WHITE, $8.0
CALIFORNIA '
PINOT GRIGIO, MASO CANALI $11.0
PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA

MARGHERITA $15.0
Early Bird

GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN WI/ RICE
PULLED PORK W/ FRIES SLAW
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACO W/ RICE
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN W/ MASHED

Seafood
SHRIMP SPINACH $16.0
% CALAMARI $13.0
EEEII_MAPND EAT $14.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $25.0
CARIBBEAN PINEAPPLE MAHI $23.0
Breakfast
BREAKFAST PLATTER $10.0
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $9.0
LOX BAGEL $24.0
CLASSIC BENEDICT $13.0
SUNRISE SALMON $24.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
OYSTERS
SIRLOIN STEAK $21.0

FISH

PANINI
PASTA

Salads

SALMON SUMMER SALAD
CHICKEN GORGONZOLA SALAD
ASIAN DRAGON SALAD
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
CAESAR SALAD

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

YOGURT GRANOLA PARFAIT
DRUNKEN ONION RINGS
ONION RINGS

BEACH HOUSE CHIPS
BLACK BEANS RICE

Sandwiches
STEAK N' EGG BAGEL
MAHI REUBEN

CHICKEN IN PARADISE
PULLED PORK SANDWICH
LOBSTER MELT

B.L.T.

Beer

BUD LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
BLUE MOON
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER

$21.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$5.0
$10.0
$10.0
$4.3
$3.0
$4.3

$15.0
$19.0
$15.0
$15.0
$27.0
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COORS LIGHT Starters
. CONCH FRITTERS $14.0

Uncategonzed BEACH HOUSE SALAD $17.0
NUTELLA BANANA FRENCH 5130 BBQ BOWL $16.0
TOAST

1/2 BBQ CHICKEN $17.0
FRENCH VANILLA ICED COFFEE  $4.0

LOBSTER MAC CHEESE $30.0
WHITE CLAW

CAJUN SHRIMP ALFREDO $25.0
TRADITIONAL MIMOSA $8.5

KEY WEST CRAB CAKES $29.0
DOMESTIC DRAFT BEER $5.0
CHARDONNAY, BOGLE $9.0

Mulligan's Beach House

Indian River Drive, Sebastian, Opening Hours:

32958, United States Of America Monday 08:00 -22:00
Tuesday 08:00 -22:00
Wednesday 08:00 -22:00
Thursday 08:00 -22:00
Friday 08:00 -23:00
Saturday 08:00 -23:00
Sunday 08:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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