

https://menuweb.menu
Indian River Drive, Sebastian, 32958, United States Of America
+17727836727 - https://www.mulligansbeachhouse.com/sebastian/









The **menu of Mulligan's Beach House** from Sebastian includes **221** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come join us at Mulligans located in the authentic Treasure Coast waterfront community of Sebastian for a unique dining experience. Enjoy breakfast on our spacious outdoor patio while watching dolphins play and possibly spotting a manatee with her baby swimming by. We also offer daily lunch and dinner options featuring <u>seafood</u>, steaks, and a special variety of Caribbean salads to enhance your dining experience.



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Burger Menus TEXAS BURGER	\$15.0
Fish Dishes BAJA FISH TACOS	\$17.0	Soft Drinks JUICE	\$4.0
Wraps CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN	\$21.0	Fresh Mahi Sandwich	\$18.0
Salad COLE SLAW	\$3.0	Main Course SOUTHWEST BURGER	\$13.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3	Hamburgers NO BUN BURGER	\$14.0
Chicken		Fries	
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$15.0	OH SO CHEESY FRIES	\$9.5
Vegetarian Dishes		Mexican Dishes	
CARROT CAKE	\$7.0	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$12.0
Appetizer		Pork Dishes*	
SEAFOOD BISQUE	\$6.0	BABY BACK RIBS	\$24.0
Baguettes		Sushi Sashimi Nigiri	i
TERMINATOR	\$11.0	CRISPY TUNA ROLL	\$20.0
Specialties		Main	
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$13.0	SUNRISE OMELET	\$13.0
Steaks		Pancakes	
SURF AND TURF	\$30.0	CAKES 'N EGGS	

RED EYE BURGER

N/X		
		1
9		
	-	

Dinner Specials CARIBBEAN CHICKEN W/ RICE		Beverages CORONA LIGHT	
Classics STEAK 'N ' EGGS		Hot Drinks	\$2.8
Gourmet Pizza BLUE HAWAII	\$12.0	Bread CHICKEN BELLA FLATBREAD	\$15.0
Lunch Special CHICKEN POMADORA		Favorite Combos COUNTRY CONNECTION	\$12.0
Shakes SHAKE		Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$9.5
Noodles & Rice CARIBBEAN RICE	\$4.0	Egg Specials COUNTRY BENEDICT	\$13.0
Kids' Menu BURGER W/ CHIPS		Signature Dishes ISLAND GROUPER	\$25.0
Joghurt Smoothies		Vegetable Dishes	
MANGO TANGO	\$12.0	FRESH VEGETABLE	\$4.0
Waffles FRUITY WAFFLE	\$11.0	Red Wine MERLOT, BOGLE	\$9.0
Champagne MOET CHANDON WHITE STAR, FRANCE	\$89.0	Breakfast Specials STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
Brunch	¢14.0	Breakfast & Brunch BREAKFAST BOWL	\$12.0

\$14.0

3 7	7

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL

\$3.5

Delicious Sandwiches

FRIED FISH SANDWICH

\$17.0

Sparkling & Champagne

PROSECCO, LAMARCA, ITALY

\$11.0

\$8.5

Lobster

BEACH HOUSE LOBSTER ROLL

\$27.0

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, OYSTER BAY \$10.0

Fried Seafood

FISH N CHIPS

Specialty Cocktails

WATERMELON MINT MOJITO \$12.0 Classic Cocktails

CLASSIC MARTINI \$13.0

Draft Beer

WALKING TREE

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

TROPICAL STORM \$11.0

Bubbly

BAREFOOT BUBBLY, CALIFONIA

Bottled Beers

LAND SHARK

Traditional

ALMOND CRANBERRY FRENCH \$10.5 **TOAST**

Signatures

JAMAICAN SHRIMP

\$25.0

Plates

BUTTERY LOBSTER ROLL \$27.0 Wine List - Red Light And **Fruity Medium Full**

Bodied Wines

PINOT NOIR, BV COASTAL \$10.0

Bottled Beer

O'DOUL'S

Mimosas

STRAWBERRY LEMON BASIL **MIMOSA**

\$9.0

Specialty Drinks BLUSHING MIMOSA

Sunday Brunch

\$9.0

Half-Pound Burgers

MAC CHEESEBURGER

SPINACH BENEDICT \$13.0 \$16.0

FRIED CHICKEN CAESAR



\$23.0

\$15.0

Signature Margaritas ULTIMATE MARGARITA	\$12.0	Entrée Salads & Sandwiches
Hot Drink		FRIED GROUPER SANDWICH
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0	Have An Appetizer
Breakfast Classic		FINGERS 'N FRIES
BISCUITS 'N' GRAVY		Dips

Le carni		SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	
T-BONE STEAK	\$29.0	Rose & White	

Drinks_Options RIESLING, FESS PARKER, CALIFORNIA \$8	Drinks_Options		\$8.0
--	----------------	--	-------

1AMAICAN CUNCET	¢40 F		
JAMAICAN SUNSET	\$10.5	Limones Margaritas	
Recommended		TRADITIONAL MARGARITA	\$11.0
MUFFIN FRUIT	\$9.0	The Morning After	

Lighter Side	FRIED CHICKEN BENEDICT	\$16.0

SIMPLE FIT PLATTER \$11.0 **Soup And Sandwiches Snacks, Salads & Bowls SALAD 1/2 SANDWICH**

		namburguei		
Eat		BLOODY BACON	\$12.0	
EIDECDACKED OHEGADII I A	\$16 O			

Hamburguar

TIREOTRONEIT QUEDADILEA	Ψ10.0	Compass Martinis	
Common		COOL CUCUMBER	\$12.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH W/ CHIPS **Our Famous Hamburgers Roast Beef Sandwiches CALI BURGER** \$15.0 **CASINO SANDWICH** \$13.0



Children&Amp;Apos;S Selections

Hometown Favs

SIRLOIN STEAK W/ FRIES

Flatbreads - From Our Stone Heart Oven

LOBSTER TOMATO \$29.0

Desserts \$4.50 Each

COCONUT CAKE \$7.0

Vinho Da Casa /House Wine(Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE \$6.0

Bloody Things

BLOODY MARIA \$11.0

Cakes And Things

FRENCH CONNECTION \$12.0

Potatoes & Fresh Sides

GARLIC MASHED \$4.0

Major Domestic

MICH ULTRA

Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT \$26.0

	4
-	

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACOS	\$16.0	Pizza	
14 <i>0</i> 14 <i>0</i>		WESTERN PIZZA	\$13.0
Wine Wine		MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$13.0
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL JACKSON	\$11.0	Toast	
Mojitos & Martinis		FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0
GARDEN FRESH MOJITO	\$11.0	AVOCADO TOAST	\$12.0
Best Bloody Mary's In		Drinks	
Town!		ENDLESS COFFEE	\$3.0
RUDDY MARIA	\$11.0	SAM ADAMS	
Mully's Munchics		Dessert	
Mully's Munchies		ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE	\$7.0
BEACH HOUSE NACHOS	\$15.0	KEY LIME PIE	\$7.0
Firecracker!	#10.0	Bowls	
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP NACHOS	\$19.0	FIRECRACKER BOWL	\$16.0
Featured Tems		TUNA BOWL	\$19.0
BEACH HOUSE BBQ	\$21.0	White Wine	
Shark Favorites		PINOT GRIGIO, ECCO DOMANI, ITALY	\$8.0
BLUE FIN PUNCH	\$11.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, STERLING	\$9.0
Restaurant Category		Happy Hour	
GREEK	\$13.0	LIQUOR TOWER	\$6.0
Soups		SPINACH DIP, NACHOS CHEESE CURDS	\$6.0
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0	Dow Por	
SOUP 1/2 SANDWICH	\$15.0	Raw Bar	
		MULLY MUSSELS	\$17.0
		RAW BAR TRIO	\$20.0

STORY.		
-	~	

Draft Beers		Popular Items	
YUENGLING		JUMBO WINGS	\$15.0
AMSTEL LIGHT		CHEESEBURGER BOWL	\$16.0
DI 1 14		SOUTHWEST BOWL	\$16.0
Bloody Marys		D 1140	
BLOODY CAESAR	\$11.0	Red Wines	
BACON BOURBON BLOODY	\$12.0	BLEND, 19 CRIMES, AUSTRALIA	\$10.0
Darekana		PINOT NOIR, LACREMA	\$13.0
Reubens		CABERNET, HESS, CALIFORNIA	\$11.5
FRIED GROUPER RACHEAL	\$23.0		
FRIED FISH RACHAEL	\$18.0	Ingredients Used	
Daaah Oaaldaila		VEGETABLES	\$13.0
Beach Cocktails		SEAFOOD SEAFOOD	
RELAXIN' RUM RUNNER	\$11.0	SHRIMP	
HURRICANE GEORGE	\$10.5	/	
Lamak Daalal		Entrées	
Lunch Deals!		SESAME TUNA	\$18.0
FISH TACO W/ RICE		JUMBO PRETZEL	\$14.0
FRIED FISH SANDWICH W/ CHIPS		SMOKED FISH DIP	\$16.0
Get Fried		BLACKENED SEARED TUNA	\$24.0
MONSTER FISH N CHIPS	\$20.0	Pasta	
COCO SHRIMP N FRIES	\$21.0	BEACH HOUSE CHICKEN PASTA	\$22.0
		LINGUINI N CLAMS	\$24.0
Daiquiris & Coladas		MIAMI VICE	\$13.0
SEASIDE DAIQUIRI	\$12.0	SEAFOOD PASTA	
COASTAL COLADAS	\$12.0		
D		Cocktails	
Burger		BEACH HOUSE BLOODY MARY	\$12.0
BEST BURGER ON BEACH!	\$13.5	HIBISCUS MIMOSA	\$9.0
BLUSEY'S BLACK N BLEU	\$15.0	KEY LIME MARTINI	\$14.0
TURKEY BURGER	\$14.0	KENTUCKY LEMONADE	\$10.0



\$21.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

White Wines		PANINI
ROSE, SUNSEEKER, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0	PASTA
BLEND, APOTHIC WHITE, CALIFORNIA	\$8.0	Salads
PINOT GRIGIO, MASO CANALI	\$11.0	SALMON SUMMER SALAD
PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA	\$15.0	CHICKEN GORGONZOLA SALAD

Early Bird

GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN W/ RICE
PULLED PORK W/ FRIES SLAW
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACO W/ RICE
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN W/ MASHED

Seafood

	SHRIMP SPINACH	\$16.0
	CALAMARI	\$13.0
	PEEL AND EAT SHRIMP	\$14.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI		\$25.0
CARIBBEAN PINEAPPLE MAHI		\$23.0

Breakfast

FISH

BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$10.0
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$9.0
LOX BAGEL	\$24.0
CLASSIC BENEDICT	\$13.0
SUNRISE SALMON	\$24.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

OYSTERS
SIRLOIN STEAK \$21.0

Side Dishes

CAESAR SALAD

ASIAN DRAGON SALAD

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

MAC CHEESE	\$5.0
YOGURT GRANOLA PARFAIT	\$10.0
DRUNKEN ONION RINGS	\$10.0
ONION RINGS	\$4.3
BEACH HOUSE CHIPS	\$3.0
BLACK BEANS RICE	\$4.3

Sandwiches

STEAK N' EGG BAGEL	\$15.0
MAHI REUBEN	\$19.0
CHICKEN IN PARADISE	\$15.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$15.0
LOBSTER MELT	\$27.0
B.L.T.	

Beer

BUD LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
BLUE MOON
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER



COORS LIGHT		Starters	
		CONCH FRITTERS	\$14.0
Uncategorized		BEACH HOUSE SALAD	\$17.0
NUTELLA BANANA FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	BBQ BOWL	\$16.0
FRENCH VANILLA ICED COFFEE	\$4.0	1/2 BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.0
WHITE CLAW	Ψ-ισ	LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$30.0
	00.5	CAJUN SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$25.0
TRADITIONAL MIMOSA	\$8.5	KEY WEST CRAB CAKES	\$29.0
DOMESTIC DRAFT BEER	\$5.0	KLI WEST CRAB CARES	Ψ29.0
CHARDONNAY, BOGLE	\$9.0		

Mulligan's Beach House

Indian River Drive, Sebastian, 32958, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 08:00 -22:00 Tuesday 08:00 -22:00 Wednesday 08:00 -22:00 Thursday 08:00 -22:00 Friday 08:00 -23:00 Saturday 08:00 -23:00 Sunday 08:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

